

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4685/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/05/2012 in BA No.687/2012, of The  
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

HARSH KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on  
record,anticipatory bail,stay of arrest and office report)

Date: 16/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAS

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Rakesh K.Khanna, Sr. Adv.  
Mr.Deepak Anand, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P.Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.Saini, Adv.  
Ms. R.Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. B.V.Balramdas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for impleadment to learned  
counsel for parties on both sides.

Objections may be filed within four weeks.

There shall be interim protection for six weeks.

Post after six weeks.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
|Court Master